
FARES WENGEN–MÄNNLICHEN

	 Adults, CHF

	   Wengen – Männlichen	 29.00	 58.00
			    * 14.50	 * 29.00

* Swiss Half Fare Card

TOURS 	 1/2	 1/1

	 	 Wengen – Männlichen	 	
	 	 Winter hiking trail: 
		  Männlichen – Kleine Scheidegg (2.5 h)**	
	 	 Kleine Scheidegg – Wengen	 30.00	 60.00

	 	 Wengen – Männlichen	 	
	 	 Royal Walk: Männlichen – Peak (0.5 h)**

	 	 Männlichen – Grindelwald Terminal	 31.50	 63.00

** Based on good snow conditions

REDUCTIONS 
•	 Children 6 – 15 years � max. CHF 20.00
•	 Swiss Travel Pass / Eurail / Interrail Pass: 
	 Wengen – Männlichen / Grindelwald – Männlichen � 50%
•	 Group reductions (from 10 pers.)� 30% 
•	 Unlimited Jungfrau Winter Pass� valid
•	 Top4 / JSR Sportpass 2024/25� valid
•	 Junior Travelcard SBB / Children’s Co-Travelcard � *** valid
•	 Dogs free of charge
•	 Day Passes are not valid. No reductions
*** Not valid in combination with «shareholder voucher» and ski passes

Prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) incl. VAT. Prices are subject to change

SPECIAL OFFER
VISITOR’S CARD JUNGFRAU REGION
WENGEN <– > MÄNNLICHEN
Pedestrians 

	 Adults, CHF		  Children 6 – 15 years, CHF

	   40.00		    10.00	

Discount only available on the return trip. No further reductions. 
No route changes possible. No refund will be granted.

FARES
WENGEN – MÄNNLICHEN� WINTER 2024/25

LUFTSEILBAHN WENGEN–MÄNNLICHEN AG 
3823 Wengen, Switzerland 
T +41 33 855 29 33, info@maennlichen.ch�


